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Middle School Tennis (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Sep. 19 @ Tamanend Middle School (Away
@ Tamanend)

Tamanend Middle School 3:15PM

Monday Sep. 23 Tohickon Middle School (Home v.
Tohickon)

Unami Middle School 3:15PM

Wednesday Sep. 25 Lenape Middle School (Home v.
Lenape)

Unami Middle School 3:15PM

Thursday Oct. 03 @ Holicong Middle School (Away
@ Holicong)

Holicong Middle School 3:15PM

Thursday Oct. 10 Tamanend Middle School (Home v.
Tamanend)

Unami Middle School 3:15PM

Tuesday Oct. 15 @ Tohickon Middle School (Away
@ Tohickon)

Tohickon Middle School 3:15PM

Thursday Oct. 17 @ Lenape Middle School (Away @
Lenape)

Lenape Middle School 3:15PM

Wednesday Oct. 23 Holicong Middle School (Home v.
Holicong)

Unami Middle School 3:15PM

Monday Oct. 28 @ OPEN DATE (Boys Tennis
Champs @ East)

OPEN DATE 3:15PM

Tuesday Oct. 29 @ OPEN DATE (Boys Tennis
Champs @ East)

OPEN DATE 3:15PM
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